Article Number
103273
1593031
3923051
4269051
AWA0611
AWH6102
AYA1931
AYH3110
K010250
K0400005
K756241
K905031

Article Number
2881021
2884201
7751369
7751375
7751378
7751389
7751398
7755648
7981386
7981834
7981838
M46444200Y
M46444800Y
M46445700S
M77460068Y
M90800348
M90800349
PS11150
PS58ZAA
R6R2001
R6R2023
R6R2285C

Article Number
7182701
7240801
7242801
7264801
7438701
8001631
8003601
8075601
8076601
8093601
8096601
8101601
8187601
8190601
8578601
8589601

Pharma Products

CEFUROXIME 0,75G 15ML INJ 10 FKBE

Vaminolact 100ml| BE

PARACETAMOL Kabi 10mg/ml 50ml BE

Propolipid 2% 50mI| BE
Levobupivacaine 2,5 mg/ml
Levobupivacain 1,25mg/ml. 200 ml..
Addaven, 1 x 10ml

Ropivacain 2mg. 100 ml.
PROPOLIPID 2% 50 ML PFS
Palonosetron 5ml PFS BE

Aminomix 1 novum 2000m| B&NL
Paracetamol Fresenius Kabi 10 mg/ml BE

MedTech Products
Transfer Set 5 CL w.setback valve
Transfer Set 6 D w.setback valve

Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 12 4,0cm
Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 14 2,0cm
Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 14 3,5cm
Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 16 4,0cm
Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 18 3,0cm

Freka GastroTube CH 15, ENFit
Freka Connector FR 15, ENFit
Freka Trelumina, ENFit

Freka Dual Port Connection, ENFit
Infusion Set VL ON 22

Infusion Set VL ON 12

INFUSION SET VL ON 20
Secondary Line SL OP IP

Freka PEG Pro Set FR 20 purple
Freka PEG Pro Set FR 16 dark-blue

COMPOFLEX 1F 63 ml CPDA1 - PDS - V
Compoflex® 1F 200 ml SAG-M - LLM + LLF
COMPOFLEX 1F EMPTY 150 COUPLER SEG TUBES
COMPOFLEX 1F EMPTY 600 COUPLER SEG TUBE
PLASMACELL-C DISP SET CC NDL SMPL 1L BAG

EN Products

Fres. DB CREME Praline F-P-NL-HR-CL-HU
Fres. 3.2 KCAL Drink Cappuccino F(B)-NL
Fresubin 3.2 KCAL Drink Mango F(B)-NL
Fres. PRO COMPACT Drink Vanilla F(B)-NL
F. DESSERT FR. Apple-Peach D-F-S-N-NL
PROVIDEXTRA DRINK ANANAS-SINAAS
Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Apricot-Peach F-NL
Frebini ENERGY Drink Banana F(B)-NL
Frebini ENERGY Drink Strawberry F(B)-NL

Fresubin RENAL Vanilla F(B)-NL

Fresubin YODRINK Raspberry F(B)-NL

Survimed OPD Drink Vanilla F(B)-NL

F. THICK LEVEL 3 Van. D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL
F. THICK LEVEL 2 Van. D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL
SURVIMED OPD 1,5 KCAL CAPPUCCINO

Fresubin JUCY Drink Apple F-NL

Status CW10

Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery week 09
Estimated delivery week 13
Estimated delivery week 13
Estimated delivery week 10
Estimated delivery week 14
Estimated delivery week 10
Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 11

Status CW10

Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 10
Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 10
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery week 10
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 10
Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 11

Status CW10

Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery to be confirmed
Estimated delivery week 14
Estimated delivery week 11
Estimated delivery week 12
Estimated delivery week 10



