Article Number	Pharma Products	Status CW10
103273	CEFUROXIME 0,75G 15ML INJ 10 FKBE	Estimated delivery week 12
1593031	Vaminolact 100ml BE	Estimated delivery week 11
3923051	PARACETAMOL Kabi 10mg/ml 50ml BE	Estimated delivery week 12
4269051	Propolipid 2% 50ml BE	Estimated delivery week 09
AWA0611	Levobupivacaine 2,5 mg/ml	Estimated delivery week 13
AWH6102	Levobupivacain 1,25mg/ml. 200 ml	Estimated delivery week 13
AYA1931	Addaven, 1 x 10ml	Estimated delivery week 10
AYH3110	Ropivacain 2mg. 100 ml.	Estimated delivery week 14
K010250	PROPOLIPID 2% 50 ML PFS	Estimated delivery week 10
K0400005	Palonosetron 5ml PFS BE	Estimated delivery week 12
K756241	Aminomix 1 novum 2000ml B&NL	Estimated delivery week 11
K905031	Paracetamol Fresenius Kabi 10 mg/ml BE	Estimated delivery week 11

Article Number	MedTech Products	Status CW10
2881021	Transfer Set 5 CL w.setback valve	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
2884201	Transfer Set 6 D w.setback valve	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
7751369	Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 12 4,0cm	Estimated delivery week 10
7751375	Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 14 2,0cm	Estimated delivery week 12
7751378	Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 14 3,5cm	Estimated delivery week 11
7751389	Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 16 4,0cm	Estimated delivery week 10
7751398	Freka Belly Button, Comfort, FR 18 3,0cm	Estimated delivery week 11
7755648	Freka GastroTube CH 15, ENFit	Estimated delivery week 12
7981386	Freka Connector FR 15, ENFit	Estimated delivery week 10
7981834	Freka Trelumina, ENFit	Estimated delivery week 11
7981838	Freka Dual Port Connection, ENFit	Estimated delivery week 11
M46444200Y	Infusion Set VL ON 22	Estimated delivery week 11
M46444800Y	Infusion Set VL ON 12	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
M46445700S	INFUSION SET VL ON 20	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
M77460068Y	Secondary Line SL OP IP	Estimated delivery week 10
M90800348	Freka PEG Pro Set FR 20 purple	Estimated delivery week 12
M90800349	Freka PEG Pro Set FR 16 dark-blue	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
PS11150	COMPOFLEX 1F 63 ml CPDA1 - PDS - V	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
PS58ZAA	Compoflex® 1F 200 ml SAG-M - LLM + LLF	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
R6R2001	COMPOFLEX 1F EMPTY 150 COUPLER SEG TUBES	Estimated delivery week 11
R6R2023	COMPOFLEX 1F EMPTY 600 COUPLER SEG TUBE	Estimated delivery week 11
R6R2285C	PLASMACELL-C DISP SET CC NDL SMPL 1L BAG	Estimated delivery week 11

Article Number	EN Products	Status CW10
7182701	Fres. DB CRÈME Praline F-P-NL-HR-CL-HU	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
7240801	Fres. 3.2 KCAL Drink Cappuccino F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 11
7242801	Fresubin 3.2 KCAL Drink Mango F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 11
7264801	Fres. PRO COMPACT Drink Vanilla F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
7438701	F. DESSERT FR. Apple-Peach D-F-S-N-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8001631	PROVIDEXTRA DRINK ANANAS-SINAAS	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8003601	Fresubin 2 KCAL Drink Apricot-Peach F-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8075601	Frebini ENERGY Drink Banana F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8076601	Frebini ENERGY Drink Strawberry F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8093601	Fresubin RENAL Vanilla F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 12
8096601	Fresubin YODRINK Raspberry F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 11
8101601	Survimed OPD Drink Vanilla F(B)-NL	Estimated delivery to be confirmed
8187601	F. THICK LEVEL 3 Van. D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 14
8190601	F. THICK LEVEL 2 Van. D(CH/B)-F(CH/B)-NL	Estimated delivery week 11
8578601	SURVIMED OPD 1,5 KCAL CAPPUCCINO	Estimated delivery week 12
8589601	Fresubin JUCY Drink Apple F-NL	Estimated delivery week 10